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Record Record # Date Permit Applicant Name Parcel Number
Type Issued
Agriculture
AG240001 03/07/2024 Larin Westerberg RPR4433020602
AG240004 03/07/2024 Morgan Nash RPR3803043624
AG240002 03/11/2024 Blaze Solomon RPR4057024706
AG240007 03/11/2024 Gaylon Newbold RPR4225008312
Miscellaneous/Utility Structures
MSC230026 03/25/2024 Kyle Lester RPR4057027807
MSC240002 03/27/2024 Dallas Ward RPRRLMToo00800
MSC240003 03/29/2024 Brian & Jackie RPRRLMToo00300
Theobald
Residential Accessory Structures
RAS230052 03/07/2024 Kelly Circle RPRRBLRo00g00
RAS240004 03/07/2024 Jonathan Davis RPR4013041802
RAS230054 03/13/2024 Christopher w. RPR4013050100
Petersen

March 2024 Monthly Building
Permit Report

Project
Description

Farm Storage Shed

Hay Storage, etc.
Horse barn

Storage Shed

New Addition to

New Building

New Building

Addition

New Detached
Accessory Building

Addition to Existing
Accessory Structure

Structure
Classification

Ag Structure

Ag Structure
Ag Structure

Ag Structure

Residential Shop or

Other

Residential Shop or
Garage (greater than
1000 sq ft)

Garage

Garage

Deck

Estimated Building
Cost (%)

$6,000

$200,000

$100,000

$9,000

$50,000

$30,000



RAS240005

RAS230055

Residential Dwellings

RDW240007

RDW240012

RDW240002

RDW240010

RDW240013

RDW240014

RDW230020

Solar Installations
SLR240001

SLR230028

SLR240002

SLR240011

03/22/2024

03/28/2024

03/04/2024

03/06/2024

03/21/2024

03/22/2024

03/22/2024

03/26/2024

03/27/2024

03/08/2024

03/15/2024

03/21/2024

03/22/2024

Brady Broderick

Christopher
Petersen

Aaron Arnson

SDH Construction

Dallin Stephens

Brady Broderick
Guss Grimmett

Ed Quinn

Givilo DeGivilo

Mikayla Keerins

Jessica Hooper by
Freedom Forever

Mikayla Keerins

Mikayla Keerins

RPRRBCRo000200

RPR4013026905

RPR3853006307

RPRRMFSoo00900

RPRRMVEoo01600

RPRRBCR000200

RPRRMVEoo01100

RPRRTMRo022200

RPR3803030602

RPRRMRRo01400

RPR4013041902

RPR4013040813

RPR4013038401

New Detached
Accessory Building

New Detached
Accessory Building

New addition to a
dwelling

New dwelling

New addition to a
dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

New dwelling

Roof-mounted Panels

Ground-mounted
Panels

Ground-mounted
Panels

Roof-mounted Panels

Shed

Other

Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Other

Other

Single Family Dwelling
Detached Accessory

Building

Other

Single Family Dwelling

$6,500

$75,000

$107,000

$500,000

$20,000

$680,000

$150,000

$305,000

$170,000

$5,280

$85,280

$33,684

$18,731



